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616FX4-SC I, 12VE9610/100RI458 0,40k 100Base SCIHOISHE

BN, 12/NEJ810/100RI45i% 0,41 EJk100Base SCinH&, SRR
616FX4-SC-AC | 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)

B, 124NEE10/100RI4585 0,41 EJk 100Base SCIOSHE, TR
616FX4-SC-HV 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

616FX4-ST S, 124°E5k10/100RI4535 0,4 NET 9k 100Base STIACIZHE

BN, 121 EJk10/100RI454% 0,41 EJk100Base STIRALSHE, IR
616FX4-ST-AC 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)

ST, 12/NEJk10/100R)458%0,4NEJk 100Base STIHOASHE, EEIR
616FX4-ST-HV 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)
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i IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x%, IEEE802.3z, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1p,
IEEE802.1D, IEEE802.1W, IEEE802.1s, IEEE802.3ad
HEBE
AR S N
MACHEiEE] 8K
HiRQENTFiEzE 3MB
BStes 11.2G
A 2KB
FERERR 148810pps/1488095pps
AAREED 124M10/100BasetT(x) RJ-45 3%, MDI/MDI-XE&ERL, 44~100Base FX
FHEHLED 2xEEIRIEAT, 1xHEERT, 1xBiTentT
AAKMOLED B (BIT=) , BiE (BTN)
= RETDN EIERAISEHELRT (V-/N, V+/L, V-/N, V+/L)
BIREK
N [E 12/24/48VDC (10~50VDC) , TR
RIEFRP s
HEIhEE 830mA@24V
LA BE
Sp5HAIE =&
R 150 mmx70 mmx120 mm (W x H x D) 7& S5k
IPRGIPER 1P40
ES <2000g
ZEAR St
wigtstt
TIEEESE -40°C~+85°C , 0%~ +95% Foi& ik
BFEEE -40°C~+85°C
MTBF >2,000,000 /J\gf
EiF 5%
EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A
EMS IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) 4 850 nm
EZ

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) g 1310 nm
[=c] =1 AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) I 1310 nm
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